www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
Accessories
UNO-FPM21
UNO & FPM integration kit
UNO-FPM21 could provide excellent integration of UNO and FPM models which could
help installation easier and save more space in filed.
Features
Powerful and flexible computing
Remote Display
Dimensions: 271 x 163 x 12 mm (W x H x D)



Supported Model List
UNO model All UNO-205XE series and UNO-21XX series
FPM model All FPM 12", 15", 17", 19" model
Ordering Information
UNO-FPM21-AE UNO&FPM integration kit



Dimensions: 228 x 32 x 152 mm (W x H x D)
Supported Model List
UNO-2160, UNO-2170
This kit include a solid panel, 2*DB9 panel and 4*DB9 panel
Ordering Information
UNO-PCM21-AE UNO-2160 and UNO-2170 series 2 x PC/104
expansion kit



Dimensions: 228 x 32 x 152 mm (W x H x D)
Supported Model List
UNO-2171, UNO-2172, UNO-2176, UNO-2182
This kit include a solid panel, 2*DB9 panel and 4*DB9 panel
Ordering Information
UNO-PCM22-AE 2 x PC/104 expansion kit



UNO-PCM
UNO-2100 series PC/104 expansion kit